LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT INTER DEPT
CADETS CADETTES 1D

25.02.2024
Epreuves
-48 v
AUGUSTO Lilith (10, GRE) JUDO CLUB DES NOES
NEUBERT Noemie (10, GRE) JC ESPERANCE
'52 v
(+30pts) TIZI OUGDAL Delia (10, GRE) J.C. BAR SUR AUBE
7 PIFFRE Meline (10, GRE) JUDO CLUB SANCEEN
'57 v
+27pts) ESPREUX Julie (10, GRE) JC ESPERANCE
-70 v
LE THIEC Tatiana (10, GRE) JC ESPERANCE
+70 >

4 LARUE Emilie (10, GRE) JUDO CLUB SANCEEN



NC

NC

b 4

5

7

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

CALAND Nathalie (10, GRE)

-46
KARA Mohamed (10, GRE)
MOUSSA Selyan (10, GRE)

-50
GUILLARD Keiryan (10, GRE )
CAMBRONE Elijah (10, GRE)
BOYER Tom (10, GRE )

-55

GOSSET MASSON Charles (10, GRE )
BANNOURI Moussa (10, GRE)

KASNI Marwane (10, GRE)

-60
EBEL Adrien (10, GRE)

-66
FAZLI Aldino (10, GRE)

-73

TSIKARADZE Nikolozi (10, GRE)

BERGER Benjamin (10, GRE)
GRIBA Nahil (10, GRE)

GRIBA Amjad (10, GRE)

OLYMPIQUE C TROYES

TROYES AUBE JUDO

JUDO CLUB COURTERANGES LA PEPI

OLYMPIQUE C TROYES

JUDO CLUB DES NOES

OLYMPIQUE C TROYES

CERCLE AUBOIS AM

CERCLE AUBOIS AM

CERCLE AUBOIS AM

JUDO CLUB SANCEEN

OLYMPIQUE C TROYES

OLYMPIQUE C TROYES

JUDO CLUB SANCEEN

CERCLE AUBOIS AM

CERCLE AUBOIS AM



6 +10pts) ADOGONY Kelian (10, GRE) OLYMPIQUE C TROYES

-90

W +10pts9) PICARD-TRANSLER Dorian (10, GRE) JUDO CLUB SANCEEN

6 ZINOUN Wassim (10, GRE) CERCLE AUBOIS AM



